
Welcome address

Sebastian Riedmiller
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Designing Effective Interventions: Anamnesis, 
Diagnosis, and Prescription
Tatiana Celadin
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice
Biases in the Ageing Society: A Research Agenda

Coffee break 

Sebastian Schneider 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Risk Preferences and Field Behavior: the Relevance of 
Higher-Order Risk Preferences
Matthias Sutter 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Impact of Financial Shocks on Decision-Making: 
Experimental evidence from Kenya

Lunch

Stefan Schmidt 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
A Flag to Wave: Status-Seeking Behavior 
in Groups
Ludovica Spinola 
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice
Spillover Effects of Cooperative Behaviour When 
Switching Tasks: the Role of Gender

Coffee break 

Michele Bernasconi 
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice
Quadratic Welfare Functions for Social Mobility 
Dalila Figueiredo 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
The Effect of a Conditional Cash Transfer on Child 
Marriage: Evidence from Mexico

Aperitif and Dinner

9.00
9.45 

9.45
10.30 

10.30
11.00 
11.30
12.15 

12.15
13.00 

13.00
14.30 
14.30
15.15 

15.15
16.00 

16.15
17.00 

Experimental and Behavioral
Economics Workshop
23-24 November 2023
Meeting room 1
San Giobbe Economics Campus
Cannaregio 873, Fondamenta San Giobbe, 30121 Venice

Department of Economics

9.45
10.00 
10.00
10.45 

10.45 
11.30 

11.30 
12.00 
12.00 
12.45 

12.45 
13.30 

13.30 
15.00
15.00
15.45 

15.45 
16.30 

16.30 
17.00 

17.00 
17.45 

17.45 
18.30 

19.30

 

Thursday 23 November 2023 Friday 24 November 2023

Sebastian Tonke 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Complementarities of Price and non-price 
Interventions to Curb Resource Demand 
Marco Diamante 
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice
Path Dependence in Electoral Reforms: an Experiment

Coffee break

Nicole Stoelinga
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Democracy under pressure: fading support amid 
rising violence 
Laura Breitkopf 
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
The Effects of a Large-Scale Social and Emotional 
Learning Program on Students‘ Educational 
Attainment

Lunch

Manuela Puente Beccar
Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
Health preferences and sorting in the city
Valeria Maggian 
Ca’ Foscari University of Venice
Rolling a die without telling a lie

Aperitif

Dipartimento di Economia. Università Ca’ Foscari Venezia. 
Cannregio 873, 30121 Venezia 

comunica.economia@unive.it       
T 041 234 -9120 -9124

cafoscari_economics                          
@DipEcoUnive

In order to participate, please register here: 
https://bit.ly/RegistrationWorkshop23nov2023


