

EXPERIMENTAL AND BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS WORKSHOP

23-24 November 2023

Meeting room 1 San Giobbe Economics Campus Cannaregio 873, Fondamenta San Giobbe, 30121 Venice

Thursday 23 November 2023

Friday 24 November 2023

IIIu	isuay 25 November 2025	Triday 24 November 2023
9.45	Welcome address	9.00 • Sebastian Tonke
10.00		9.45 Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
10.00 10.45	Sebastian Riedmiller	Complementarities of Price and non-price Interventions to Curb Resource Demand
10.43	Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods	0.45
	Designing Effective Interventions: Anamnesis, Diagnosis, and Prescription	10.30 Marco Diamante Ca' Foscari University of Venice
10.45	Tatiana Celadin	Path Dependence in Electoral Reforms: an Experiment
11.30	Ca' Foscari University of Venice	
	Biases in the Ageing Society: A Research Agenda	10.30 Coffee break
11.30 12.00	Coffee break	11.30 Nicole Stoelinga 12.15 May Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
		Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods Democracy under pressure: fading support amid
12.00 12.45	Sebastian Schneider	rising violence
12.70	Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods	12.15 Laura Breitkonf
<u>. L</u>	Risk Preferences and Field Behavior: the Relevance of Higher-Order Risk Preferences	Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
12.45	Matthias Sutter	The Effects of a Large-Scale Social and Emotional
13.30	Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods	Learning Program on Students' Educational Attainment
	Impact of Financial Shocks on Decision-Making:	
	Experimental evidence from Kenya	13.00 Lunch
13.30		14.30
15.00	Lunch	14.30 Manuela Puente Beccar
15.00		15.15 Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods
15.45	Stefan Schmidt Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods	Health preferences and sorting in the city
	A Flag to Wave: Status-Seeking Behavior	10 00 Valeria Maggian
	in Groups	Ca' Foscari University of Venice Rolling a die without telling a lie
15.45	Ludovica Spinola Ca' Foscari University of Venice	A = -f + f + f + f + f + f + f + f + f + f
16.30	Ca' Foscari University of Venice	16.15 17.00 Aperitif
	Spillover Effects of Cooperative Behaviour When Switching Tasks: the Role of Gender	17.00
16.30	Coffee break	
17.00	Coffee break	
17.00	Michele Bernasconi	
17.45	Ca' Foscari University of Venice	
17 45	Quadratic Welfare Functions for Social Mobility	

In order to participate, please register here: https://bit.ly/RegistrationWorkshop23nov2023



Marriage: Evidence from Mexico

Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective Goods

The Effect of a Conditional Cash Transfer on Child

Dalila Figueiredo

19.30 • Aperitif and Dinner

18.30